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IMPARIAMO DIVERTENDOCI CON IL CODING 3

MORELLI
TORCIVIA
CHISARI

DI PIETRO
FERNANDO PULLE
FERRARA
CACOPARDO
CASTIGLIA
COSTA

LA MACCHIA
LAUDINI
RINALDI
VENTURA
VILLARA
CARBONE
CARDIA
PANARELLO
AMELOTTI
ARENAS
BOSURGI

DI PERNA
FRASCA
COSTA

LA BELLA

LA FAUCI

CHIARA
PIERGIUSEPPE
MICHELE ENRICO
LUCA

CLAUDIO
GABRIEL

GIULIA

SARA

ADELE

ANDREA FORTUNATO

SOFIA

GABRIELE
BERENICE

IRIS

ALESSIO
GAETANO

ALICE
ALESSANDRO
BRYLYN ANN MAE
VINCENZO
MARCO

BEATRICE AUSILIA
ROSARIO

DAVIDE

GABRIELE

4B
4B
4E
4E
4E
4E
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D
5D



